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Lumen output may vary +/- 5%

3500K used for Im/ft estimates above
4000K +2% If, 3000K -2%, 2700K -4%
-10% LLF for 90 CRI (4K, 3500K and 3K)

See LED Details PDF for more info
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Low Output:
BHEX-LED35-LO
6172 Delivered Lumens

50 Watts
124 Im/w
3500 CCT

Test

#103624486LAX-008

Zonal Lumen Summary:
0-90 (Down) = 88%
90-180 (Up) = 12%

Vertical
Angle
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25°
35°
45°
55°
65°
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85°
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95°
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135°
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165°
175°

0°
1643
1635
1575
1446
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1104
922
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523
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159
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77
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48
27
1"

Luminance Chart:

Angle
45°
55°
65°
75°
85°
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18806
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Housing
Lens

Weight

Designed to last with cool running mid-power LEDs projected
to maintain 90% (L90) of their initial output for 100,000 hours
(at HO), and L70 exceeding 150,000 hours.

LED modules and drivers are field replaceable.

Programmable light output. Specify desired lumens or watts
per fixture.

Standard binning (all Prudential LED boards) includes testing
at the chip level and board integration to provide consistent
color temperature within a 3-step MacAdams ellipse, with +/-
5% lumen output range and +/- .004 Duv.

Prudential Ltg's exclusive ‘job binning' method that ensures
color temperature consistency across all luminaires on a project.
Meticulously testing and labeling EVERY LED BOARD to +/- 25
lumens, +/- 50k CCT and +/- .004 Duv — while also separating
positive from negative — allows us to match color, hue and
intensity throughout a project and provides a consistent color
temperature within a 2-step MacAdams ellipse.

CSA and ETL damp labeled and I.B.E.W. manufactured.

Must specify LED dimming controls. LED fixtures have
constant current driver(s) with less than 20% THD when
loaded to a minimum of 60%. Drivers sink a maximum of 6mA
per driver. DMO1 LED drivers are 0-10V dimmable and are
compatible with most 0-10V wall slide dimmers and direct
0-10V analog signal dimmers. Max driver size 1%"w x 1" h.

Extruded aluminum, 25% PC recycled, 100% recyclable
Extruded acrylic, 100% recyclable
24 1bs

Fixture is to be suspended with aircraft cables or surface
mounted.

Single-source, 5 year limited warranty covers standard
components and construction.
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Bolt Hexagon |

YSW - Seashell White
(Matte)

YRG - Rain Grey
(Gloss)

YBK - Black (Matte)

YSKM - Sky (Matte)

YIB - Interstate
Blue (Matte)

YFGM - Forest
Green (Matte)

YBY - Boysenberry
(Matte)

YOR - Orange
(Matte)

YSTM - Storm Grey
(Matte)

YBB - Black
(Semi Gloss)

YMB - Military Blue
(Matte)

YSAM - Sapphire
(Matte)

YBR - Bronze
(Matte)

YSRM - Sunset Red
(Matte)

YDAM - Daffodil
(Matte)

Choose from one of our Premium
Colors with no set-up fee.

For paint chip samples, please email:

info@prulite.com

Pendant, Surface & Wall

R

205
WattStopper PIR Occupancy

Consult factory for other sensors

ENL
Enlighted 2-Wire PIR Daylight,
Motion & Environmental Sensor

NOTE: Sensor plate will match fixture color

Sensor box is always
centered in one lens

CA48",96" & 144": 5" Canopies

Cable & Surface Mounting

50%s”

— 24%" —

48%”

207"
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NOTE: Canopies cannot mount directly to t-bar grids

6RPM48", 96" or 144": Round Cast Aluminum Canopy

DIMENSIONS

L@’ 15'{8

— 62" —
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